LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
Rev 06/26/23
DSX104-365DisInFx-LBU24-UVA-Technology-Specsheet_R01
Spec Sheet
DSX104 | A-1024727

BS24 SMK 212463
Photometric Data: 365DisInFxTM 2’ x 4’ LBU24 Series
POLAR GRAPH
White light
Contact your Sales representative for
UVA photometric data
PRODUCT OFFERING
PRODUCT
CODE
CATLOGIC CCT LUMENS
CODE
WHITE
LED WATTS
UV
LED WATTS
93136770 LBU24A030MMAD835VQLTWHAM 3500K 30 23 24
93136771 LBU24A040MMAD835VQLTWHAM 3500K 40 31 24
93136772 LBU24A048MMAD835VQLTWHAM 3500K 48 36 24
93136773 LBU24A060MMAD835VQLTWHAM 3500K 60 46 24
93136774 LBU24A030MMAD840VQLTWHAM 4000K 30 23 24
93136775 LBU24A040MMAD840VQLTWHAM 4000K 40 31 24
93136776 LBU24A048MMAD840VQLTWHAM 4000K 48 36 24
93136777 LBU24A060MMAD840VQLTWHAM 4000K 60 46 24
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone	 Lumens	 % of Lamp	 % of Fixture
0-20°	 592.08	 N.A.	 12.30
0-30°	 1261.4	 N.A.	 26.30